
Est. Qty. UOM Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost

$68,300.00 $57,600.00 $73,366.00

20%

Top Line Communications GM Data Communications

Total Bid

8%

$124.13 $24,827.00

$137.06 $41,118.00

$165.08 $3,301.00

$206.03 $4,120.00

$80.00 $16,000.00

$120.00 $36,000.00

$95.00

$145.00

$19,000.00

$43,500.00

$120.00 $2,400.00

$160.00 $3,200.00

%

$145.00

$145.00

$2,900.00

$2,900.00

10%

Hr.

Percent Mark-up for 
Materials Required to 
Perform Work, if 
required

200

300

20

20

$10,000

Labor Rates
Holidays, 8:00 AM – 
4:00 PM

RFB 23-31 Cable installation, As-Needed

Description
Labor Rate
Monday – Friday
8:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Labor Rate
Monday – Friday, 
4:00 PM – 12:00 AM

Labor Rate
Weekend, 8:00 AM – 
4:00 PM

Hr.

Hr.

Hr.

Nest Wireless Global


	RFB 23-31

