RFB 23-31 Cable inst	allation, As	s-Needed						
			Nest Wireless Global		Top Line Communications		GM Data Communications	
Description	Est. Qty.	UOM	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
Labor Rate Monday – Friday 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	200	Hr.	\$95.00	\$19,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$124.13	\$24,827.00
Labor Rate Monday – Friday, 4:00 PM – 12:00 AM	300	Hr.	\$145.00	\$43,500.00	\$120.00	\$36,000.00	\$137.06	\$41,118.00
Labor Rate Weekend, 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	20	Hr.	\$145.00	\$2,900.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$165.08	\$3,301.00
Labor Rates Holidays, 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	20	Hr.	\$145.00	\$2,900.00	\$160.00	\$3,200.00	\$206.03	\$4,120.00
Percent Mark-up for Materials Required to Perform Work, if required	\$10,000	%	10%		8%		20%	
		То	tal Bid	\$68,300.00		\$57,600.00		\$73,366.00